5-6
November 15/10
BOSHART INDUSTRIES
Telephone: 1-519-595-4444 - Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
Fax: 1-519-595-4380 - www.boshart.com
PLEATED POLYESTER CARTRIDGES
APPLICATION
The polyester pleated filters are suitable for a variety of uses and can be

• Available in 3/4" MPT, 1" , 1-1/2" & 2" Slip - Inlet/Outlet connections
• 180 degree in-line “T” style installation
• Increased effective screen area
• 150 PSI Maximum Working Pressure
• Maximum Operating Temperature 100◦F (38◦C)
• Purge Valve and Teflon R© Tape included with housing
• Water Use Only
• Housings - 10 per carton
WARNING: HAND TIGHTEN ONLY - USE OF TOOLS VOIDS WARRANTY
PART NO. LIST PART NO. LIST INLET/ MESH MICRON OPENING FLOW LENGTH WIDTH
PRICE-A PRICE-A OUTLET GPM IN IN
FPT X FPT
43-H07T Housing Only 47.23 3/4" x 3/4"
FILTER UNITS COMPLETE WITH FILTER ELEMENT
POLYESTER MESH 316 STAINLESS STEEL MESH
43-H07T-EPM024 59.45 3/4" x 3/4" 24 711 0.028 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H07T-EPM030 59.45 43-H07T-ESM030 66.79 3/4" x 3/4" 30 533 0.021 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H07T-EPM040 59.45 3/4" x 3/4" 40 381 0.015 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H07T-EPM060 60.15 43-H07T-ESM060 67.89 3/4" x 3/4" 60 254 0.010 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H07T-EPM100 60.15 43-H07T-ESM100 71.90 3/4" x 3/4" 100 152 0.006 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H07T-EPM140 60.15 43-H07T-ESM140 73.04 3/4" x 3/4" 140 104 0.004 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H07T-ESM200 74.50 3/4" x 3/4" 200 74 0.0029 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H07T-EPM250 62.36 3/4" x 3/4" 250 61 0.0024 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H07T-EPM500 62.36 3/4" x 3/4" 500 30 0.0012 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H07T-EPM1000 62.36 3/4" x 3/4" 1000 15 0.006 1-25 8-1/2 5
SLIP X SLIP
43-H10T Housing Only 51.60 1" x 1"
FILTER UNITS COMPLETE WITH FILTER ELEMENT
POLYESTER MESH 316 STAINLESS STEEL MESH
43-H10T-EPM024 59.45 1" x 1" 24 711 0.028 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H10T-EPM030 59.45 43-H10T-ESM030 72.48 1" x 1" 30 533 0.021 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H10T-EPM040 59.45 1" x 1" 40 381 0.015 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H10T-EPM060 60.15 43-H10T-ESM060 73.67 1" x 1" 60 254 0.010 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H10T-EPM100 60.15 43-H10T-ESM100 78.03 1" x 1" 100 152 0.006 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H10T-EPM140 60.15 43-H10T-ESM140 79.27 1" x 1" 140 104 0.004 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H10T-ESM200 80.85 1" x 1" 200 74 0.0029 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H10T-EPM250 62.36 1" x 1" 250 61 0.0024 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H10T-EPM500 62.36 1" x 1" 500 30 0.0012 1-25 8-1/2 5
43-H10T-EPM1000 62.36 1" x 1" 1000 15 0.006 1-25 8-1/2 5
Components may not meet Prop 65. Contact Boshart Industries head office for more information. PH: 1-800-561-3164 US
5-12
February 5/10
BOSHART INDUSTRIES
Telephone: 1-519-595-4444 - Toll Free: 1-800-561-3164
Fax: 1-519-595-4380 - www.boshart.com
“T” STANDARD FILTER HOUSINGS AND COMPLETE UNITS (cont’d)
PART NO. LIST PART NO. LIST INLET/ MESH MICRON OPENING FLOW LENGTH WIDTH
PRICE-A PRICE-A OUTLET GPM IN IN
SLIP X SLIP
43-H15T Housing Only 63.30 1-1/2" x 1-1/2"
FILTER UNITS COMPLETE WITH FILTER ELEMENT
POLYESTER MESH 316 STAINLESS STEEL MESH
43-H15T-EPM024 78.81 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 24 711 0.028 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H15T-EPM030 78.81 43-H15T-ESM030 92.37 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 30 533 0.021 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H15T-EPM040 78.81 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 40 381 0.015 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H15T-EPM060 81.80 43-H15T-ESM060 97.58 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 60 254 0.010 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H15T-EPM100 81.80 43-H15T-ESM100 99.72 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 100 152 0.006 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H15T-EPM140 81.80 43-H15T-ESM140 102.32 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 140 104 0.004 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H15T-ESM200 104.15 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 200 74 0.0029 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H15T-EPM250 84.72 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 250 61 0.0024 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H15T-EPM500 84.72 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 500 30 0.0012 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H15T-EPM1000 84.72 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 1000 15 0.006 10-50 13-3/4 5-1/4
43-H20T Housing Only 99.26 2" x 2"
FILTER UNITS COMPLETE WITH FILTER ELEMENT
POLYESTER MESH 316 STAINLESS STEEL MESH
43-H20T-EPM024 128.33 2" x 2" 24 711 0.028 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
43-H20T-EPM030 128.33 43-H20T-ESM030 145.20 2" x 2" 30 533 0.021 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
43-H20T-EPM040 128.33 2" x 2" 40 381 0.015 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
43-H20T-EPM060 131.57 43-H20T-ESM060 149.00 2" x 2" 60 254 0.010 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
43-H20T-EPM100 131.57 43-H20T-ESM100 152.44 2" x 2" 100 152 0.006 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
43-H20T-EPM140 131.57 43-H20T-ESM140 156.56 2" x 2" 140 104 0.004 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
43-H20T-ESM200 159.47 2" x 2" 200 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
43-H20T-EPM250 135.94 2" x 2" 250 61 0.0024 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
43-H20T-EPM500 135.94 2" x 2" 500 30 0.0012 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
43-H20T-EPM1000 135.94 2" x 2" 1000 15 0.006 18-100 17-7/8 5-1/2
IN-LINE “T” SAND SEPARATORS
T STYLE SAND SEPARATORS FIlTERS
• Has all the same features as T Style Screen Filters
• “Spin-out” action separates heavier than water particles away from screen into the collection
chamber. The 3/4" & 1" models utilize a special extended bowl to create the collection
chamber, the 1-1/2" & 2" models use the same filter bowl as the standard filters with a specially
designed separator filter element which leaves the bottom half of the filter bowl open to provide
a larger capacity collection chamber.
• The separation of the filtrate from the filter element compartment greatly reduces the abrasion
on the filter element increasing its life span.
• Screen portion of element removes lighter than water particles T Style Screen Filters
• Purge Valve and Teflon R© Tape included with housing
• 150 PSI Maximum Working Pressure
• Maximum Operating Temperature 100◦F (38◦C)
• Water Use Only
• Housings - 10 per carton
WARNING: HAND TIGHTEN ONLY - USE OF TOOLS VOIDS WARRANTY
PART NO. LIST PART NO. LIST INLET/ MESH MICRON OPENING FLOW LENGTH WIDTH
PRICE-A PRICE-A OUTLET GPM IN IN
MPT X MPT
43-H07S Housing Only 62.48 3/4" x 3/4"
FILTER UNITS COMPLETE WITH FILTER ELEMENT
POLYESTER MESH 316 STAINLESS STEEL MESH
43-H07S-SPM024 77.27 3/4" x 3/4" 24 711 0.028 1-25 11-1/2 5
43-H07S-SPM030 77.27 43-H07S-SSM030 85.42 3/4" x 3/4" 30 533 0.021 1-25 11-1/2 5
43-H07S-SPM040 77.27 3/4" x 3/4" 40 381 0.015 1-25 11-1/2 5
43-H07S-SPM060 78.45 43-H07S-SSM060 87.97 3/4" x 3/4" 60 254 0.010 1-25 11-1/2 5
43-H07S-SPM100 78.45 43-H07S-SSM100 90.63 3/4" x 3/4" 100 152 0.006 1-25 11-1/2 5
43-H07S-SPM140 78.45 43-H07S-SSM140 91.73 3/4" x 3/4" 140 104 0.004 1-25 11-1/2 5
43-H07S-SSM200 93.60 3/4" x 3/4" 200 74 0.0029 1-25 11-1/2 5
43-H07S-SPM250 81.36 3/4" x 3/4" 250 61 0.0024 1-25 11-1/2 5
43-H07S-SPM500 81.36 3/4" x 3/4" 500 30 0.0012 1-25 11-1/2 5
43-H07S-SPM1000 81.36 3/4" x 3/4" 1000 15 0.006 1-25 11-1/2 5
US Components may not meet Prop 65. Contact Boshart Industries head office for more information. PH: 1-800-561-3164